Landon State Office Bldg. 900 S.W. Jackson St., Suite 568 S. Topeka, Kansas 66612-1258



Phone: (785) 296-3206 Fax: (785) 296-0589 TTY (785) 296-0245 800# 1-888-793-6874 www.khrc.net

Laura Kelly, Governor

Index of Guidance Documents

The Kansas Human Rights Commission designates the following items as "guidance documents", pursuant to K.S.A. 77-438(a)(2).

Pursuant to K.S.A. 77-438(d), the Index of Guidance Documents has been filed with the Secretary of State and all guidance documents have been filed with the Joint Committee on Administrative Rules and Regulations. The Index of Guidance Documents and associated guidance documents are available to the public at the Kansas Human Rights Commission website of www.khrc.net/resources.html

Kansas Human Rights Commission Index of Guidance Documents	
Title	Date of Adoption
	or Latest Revision
Index of Electronic Signature Standards	April 17, 2020
Guidance from The Kansas Human Rights Commission on Sex Discrimination in	September 18, 2020
Employment, Public Accommodations, and Housing	_